7:45

8:15

8:30

9:00

10:00

11:00

11:30

1:00

3:00

3:30

20" Annual USD All-State Chorus Workshop
Wednesday October 4, 2023

Schedule of Events

a.m. Arrival & Registration
Aalfs Auditorium (Slagle Hall)

a.m.  Welcome and Warm-up
Aalfs Auditorium

a.m.  Run Through the Music

a.m. Full Choir Rehearsal
Aalfs Auditorium

a.m. Sectional Rehearsals
Sopranos Aalfs Auditorium
Altos Farber Hall (Old Main)
Tenors National Music Museum
Bass Danforth Chapel

a.m. USD Chamber Singers Performance
Aalfs Auditorium

a.m.  Lunch on your own

p.m.  Full Choir Rehearsal
Aalfs Auditorium

p.m.  Final Run Through
Aalfs Auditorium

p.m.  Wrap Up & Depart

UNIVERSITY OF

SOUTH DAKOTA




