20th Annual USD All-State Chorus Workshop Wednesday October 4, 2023

Schedule of Events

7:45	a.m.	Arrival & Registration Alfs Auditorium (Slagle Hall)	
8:15	a.m.	Welcome and Warm-up Aalfs Auditorium	
8:30	a.m.	Run Through the Music	
9:00	a.m.	Full Choir Rehearsal Aalfs Auditorium	
10:00	a.m.	Sectional Rehearsals Sopranos Altos Tenors Bass	Aalfs Auditorium Farber Hall (Old Main) National Music Museum Danforth Chapel
11:00	a.m.	USD Chamber Singers Performance Aalfs Auditorium	
11:30	a.m.	Lunch on your own	
1:00	p.m.	Full Choir Rehearsal Aalfs Auditorium	
3:00	p.m.	Final Run Through Aalfs Auditorium	
3:30	p.m.	Wrap Up & Depart	

